—
PRO DUC T H I G H LI G HTS
Cable entry plates
The faster, easier way to bring  multiple cables into
an industrial enclosure — with liquid-tight protection!
When you have numerous cables entering an enclosure,
T&B Liquidtight Systems® cable entry plates help you
organize, route and protect multiple cables while

K
0
0
17
75
  1
.2
0
25
—
CEF series cable entry plates — fixed
Catalog no.
No. of cable entries
Clamping diameter range
in. (mm)RAL 7035 light gray RAL 9005 black
CEF12G CEF12B 12 0.16–0.51 (4–13)
CEF14G CEF14B 14 0.20–0.43 (5–11)
CEF22G CEF22B 22 16 x 0.12–0.25 (3–6.5)
4 x 0.20–0.36 (5–9.2)
2 x 0.32–0.49 (8–12.5)
CEF23G CEF23B 23 0.16–0.33 (4–8.5)
CEF29G CEF29B 29 0.16–0.27 (4–7)
CEF00G CEF00B 0 N/A (blank for sealing cutout in enclosure)
—
CEC series cable entry plates — configurable
Catalog no.